
Female

72.5%

367258

836927

1154326

0%

0

0

0

82.5%

137195

223090

270411

81.15%

106517

237641

292835

71.14%

57929

183703

258213

57.64%

36992

117553

203936

58.12%

28625

74940

128931

TURNOUT

ABSENTEE

TOTAL VOTED

REGISTERED

Male

69.7%

282414

735706

1055569

0%

0

0

0

84.61%

98900

183388

216745

78.98%

84092

214687

271818

68.91%

48024

167204

242656

52.95%

29292

103115

194754

51.94%

22106

67312

129596

TURNOUT

ABSENTEE

TOTAL VOTED

REGISTERED

Sex Unknown

0%

0

0

8

0%

0

0

0

0%

0

0

2

0%

0

0

1

0%

0

0

2

0%

0

0

2

0%

0

0

1

TURNOUT

ABSENTEE

TOTAL VOTED

REGISTERED

Democrat

73.96%

265603

506286

684578

0%

0

0

0

84.58%

103886

157309

185983

81.54%

77582

149584

183438

70.71%

40559

99167

140240

56.14%

25984

62265

110907

59.3%

17592

37961

64010

TURNOUT

ABSENTEE

TOTAL VOTED

REGISTERED

Republican

80.95%

224562

576003

711511

0%

0

0

0

87.73%

90347

170896

194807

87.66%

68027

177477

202471

80.23%

33422

120882

150660

65.79%

17849

64558

98129

64.47%

14917

42190

65444

TURNOUT

ABSENTEE

TOTAL VOTED

REGISTERED

No Party

60.15%

157048

481770

800941

0%

0

0

0

73.57%

41706

78002

106024

70.05%

44596

124279

177413

62.18%

31393

128707

207007

49.07%

21716

90793

185013

47.81%

17637

59989

125484

TURNOUT

ABSENTEE

TOTAL VOTED

REGISTERED

Democrat\Female

75.78%

163040

298842

394374

0%

0

0

0

84.18%

63890

92407

109767

83.3%

47568

87300

104808

73.11%

24723

58859

80507

59.2%

15865

37279

62967

63.31%

10994

22997

36325

TURNOUT

ABSENTEE

TOTAL VOTED

REGISTERED

Democrat\Male
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71.48%

102563

207444

290203

0%

0

0

0

85.16%

39996

64902

76216

79.21%

30014

62284

78630

67.48%

15836

40308

59732

52.12%

10119

24986

47940

54.05%

6598

14964

27685

TURNOUT

ABSENTEE

TOTAL VOTED

REGISTERED
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Democrat\ Sex Unknown

0%

0

0

1

0%

0

0

0

0%

0

0

0

0%

0

0

0

0%

0

0

1

0%

0

0

0

0%

0

0

0

TURNOUT

ABSENTEE

TOTAL VOTED

REGISTERED

Republican\Female

81.73%

116247

279951

342534

0%

0

0

0

86.26%

49769

89123

103315

88.29%

34190

84947

96210

81.22%

16133

56361

69395

67.64%

8751

30207

44658

66.7%

7404

19313

28956

TURNOUT

ABSENTEE

TOTAL VOTED

REGISTERED

Republican\Male

80.24%

108315

296052

368977

0%

0

0

0

89.38%

40578

81773

91492

87.08%

33837

92530

106261

79.4%

17289

64521

81265

64.24%

9098

34351

53471

62.7%

7513

22877

36488

TURNOUT

ABSENTEE

TOTAL VOTED

REGISTERED

No Party\Female

61.77%

86920

254622

412223

0%

0

0

0

72.48%

23465

41441

57178

71.2%

24583

64996

91281

63.13%

16848

67676

107207

51.69%

12052

48816

94446

51.03%

9972

31693

62111

TURNOUT

ABSENTEE

TOTAL VOTED

REGISTERED

No Party\Male

58.44%

70128

227148

388711

0%

0

0

0

74.85%

18241

36561

48844

68.83%

20013

59283

86131

61.15%

14545

61031

99799

46.35%

9664

41977

90565

44.65%

7665

28296

63372

TURNOUT

ABSENTEE

TOTAL VOTED

REGISTERED

No Party\ Sex Unknown

0%

0

0

7

0%

0

0

0

0%

0

0

2

0%

0

0

1

0%

0

0

1

0%

0

0

2

0%

0

0

1

TURNOUT

ABSENTEE

TOTAL VOTED

REGISTERED
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71.16%

649672

1572633

2209903

0%

0

0

0

83.44%

236095

406478

487158

80.11%

190609

452328

564654

70.06%

105953

350907

500871

55.35%

66284

220668

398692

55.02%

50731

142252

258528

TURNOUT

ABSENTEE

TOTAL VOTED

REGISTEREDGrand Totals
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